Date

09/20/
11
09/27/

11

10/04/
11

10/11/
11

10/18/
11
10/25/
11
11/01/
11
11/08/
11
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Time

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 AM
PST

Games for Blazers, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

Blazers
Sun Set Park
Blazers
Blazers
Raiders
Blazers
Blazers

Elite Spice

Away
Scor

e

76

60

50

58

64

66

52

51

Home Team

Hoop It Up
Blazers
Get Em Outta Here
Shake N Go
Blazers
Phalanx
Just Do It

Blazers

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
60 Win
83 Win
49 Win
67 Loss
80 Win
64 Win
79 Loss
48 Loss
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