

Games for Blazers, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/20/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Blazers	76	Hoop It Up	60	Win
09/27/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Sun Set Park	60	Blazers	83	Win
10/04/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Blazers	50	Get Em Outta Here	49	Win
10/11/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Blazers	58	Shake N Go	67	Loss
10/18/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Raiders	64	Blazers	80	Win
10/25/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Blazers	66	Phalanx	64	Win
11/01/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	Blazers	52	Just Do It	79	Loss
11/08/ 11	11:00 AM PST	Elite Spice	51	Blazers	48	Loss